GUARD MOUNTED DIRECT DRIVE EXHAUST FANS
Can be used
with or without
external shutter.
MOTORS. . . . 120V, 1-phase totally enclosed
                           permanently lubricated - UL Listed
- 1/12 HP motor is 3-speed sleeve bearing
   shaded pole type

12" 14.75 14.75
14" 16.78 16.78
16" 18.80 18.80
18" 21.00 21.00
20" 23.43 23.43
24" 27.93 27.93
30" 33.75 33.75
FAN DIMENSIONS (inches)
Bolts directly
to the wall
27
OPTIONAL WALL
SHUTTERS
FAN UPC CODE MODEL WT. LIST
SIZE 686334 NUMBER (lbs.) PRICE
10" 868433 CES-10G 5 56
12" 798556 CES-12G 5.5 78
14" 868457 CES-14G 6.5 95
16" 851473 CES-16G 8 111
18" 798563 CES-18G 9 134
20" 797528 CES-20G 10 150
24" 798570 CES-24G 13 167
30" 798587 CES-30G 19 195
UPC CODE MODEL WT. LIST
686334 NUMBER HIGH MED LOW (LBS.) PRICE
10" 868952 CE 10-D 1/12 2280 1825 1325 1.0 11 217
12" 798501 CE 12-D 1/12 2750 2200 1600 1.1 12 245